
 

Resultados Del Meeting 31.08.2019    

 

                Fecha: 31/08/2019 -  31/08/2019  

                Siglas-Lugar: mtn 31.08.19  

                PAIS: URU  

                Organiza: cau  

                Fiscaliza: cuja  

 

          

  Mayores-M 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1049 1 Espíndola Kevin                         20/3 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1327 2 Antunez Valentin                        22/4 /2001  CAP     -       MVD     URU                  

     1508 3 Costa Mauro                             19/5 /2000  FLA     -       LAV     URU                  

     300  4 Mattos Joaquin                          31/5 /1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     1550 5 Maya Daniel                             6 /7 /2000  CAP     -       MVD     URU                  

     2019 6 Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     6145 7 Ferreira Carlos                         30/8 /2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1028 1 Garcia Fabian                           6 /8 /2000  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1041 2 Derigo Santiago                         2 /7 /1977  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     613  3 Guillen Santiago                        27/10/1999  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     1116 4 Piñeyro Alvaro                          14/9 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     666  5 Sosa Cristofer                          3 /8 /1994  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     617  6 Santos Facundo                          23/9 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     3040 7 Suarez Matias                           16/6 /2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     3055 8 Borreani Santiago                       22/9 /1987  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1111 1 Ferie Edel                              13/9 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1107 2 Calderon Diego                          06/10/2004  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     2002 3 Valverde Diego                          5 /9 /1977  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     3605 4 Monteiro Aldo                           25/6 /2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                  

     315  5 Fernandez Lucas                         19/9 /2004  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     1106 6 Barboza Kevin                           14/4 /2003  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     3705 7 CARBALLO MAURICIO                       11/2 /2005  SACUD   -       MVD     URU                  

     3601 8 Gimenez Juan                            13/7 /2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_4   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     8007 2 Ricardi Kevin                           31/5 /2005  -       -       33      URU                  

     3758 3 RAMIREZ ALEXANDER                       4 /9 /2000  SACUD   -       MVD     URU                  

     3766 4 OLIVERA FACUNDO                         7 /1 /2005  SACUD   -       MVD     URU                  

     1130 5 Pozzi Lucas                             18/1 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     309  6 Reboiras Facundo                        2 /3 /2005  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     1501 7 Rodriguez Santiago                      21/8 /1999  LIB     -       LAV     URU                  

     1020 8 Mirambell Brian                         19/03/1998  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_5   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     102    Gonzalez Ruben                          2 /9 /1975  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     375  2 Lima Jhon                               4 /8 /1988  CAP     -       MVD     URU                  

     1128 3 Silva Octavio                           31/05/2003  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     3769 4 RODRIGUEZ MAXIMO                        16/6 /2005  SACUD   -       MVD     URU                  

     3600 5 Serena Ignacio                          11/11/2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                  

     4860 6 Soria Manuel                            31/1 /2003  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                  

     3761 7 RODRIGUEZ MATIAS                        28/3 /2005  SACUD   -       MVD     URU                  

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1020   Mirambell Brian                         19/03/1998  POA     -       MVD     URU    22.81       -  

 02  1501   Rodriguez Santiago                      21/8 /1999  LIB     -       LAV     URU    22.89         

 03  1508   Costa Mauro                             19/5 /2000  FLA     -       LAV     URU    23.62       -  

 04  617    Santos Facundo                          23/9 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU    23.97       -  

 05  1106   Barboza Kevin                           14/4 /2003  POA     -       MVD     URU    24.20       -  

 06  1116   Piñeyro Alvaro                          14/9 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU    24.23       -  

 07  6145   Ferreira Carlos                         30/8 /2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU    24.27       -  

 08  1327   Antunez Valentin                        22/4 /2001  CAP     -       MVD     URU    24.38       -  

 09  2019   Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    24.52       -  

 10  1049   Espíndola Kevin                         20/3 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU    24.53       -  

 11  666    Sosa Cristofer                          3 /8 /1994  UA      -       MVD     URU    24.85       -  

 12  1550   Maya Daniel                             6 /7 /2000  CAP     -       MVD     URU    25.02       -  

 13  3600   Serena Ignacio                          11/11/2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU    25.28       -  

 14  3040   Suarez Matias                           16/6 /2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU    25.37       -  

 15  613    Guillen Santiago                        27/10/1999  UA      -       MVD     URU    25.50       -  

 16  1028   Garcia Fabian                           6 /8 /2000  POA     -       MVD     URU    25.51       -  

 17  8007   Ricardi Kevin                           31/5 /2005  -       -       33      URU    25.78       -  

 18  1041   Derigo Santiago                         2 /7 /1977  POA     -       MVD     URU    26.04       -  

 19  3055   Borreani Santiago                       22/9 /1987  NAC     -       MVD     URU    26.14       -  

 20  1128   Silva Octavio                           31/05/2003  POA     -       MVD     URU    26.33       -  

 21  315    Fernandez Lucas                         19/9 /2004  DSP     -       MVD     URU    26.37         

 22  3758   RAMIREZ ALEXANDER                       4 /9 /2000  SACUD   -       MVD     URU    26.45       -  

 23  309    Reboiras Facundo                        2 /3 /2005  DSP     -       MVD     URU    26.48       -  

 24  3769   RODRIGUEZ MAXIMO                        16/6 /2005  SACUD   -       MVD     URU    26.51       -  

 25  3605   Monteiro Aldo                           25/6 /2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU    26.62       -  

 26  4860   Soria Manuel                            31/1 /2003  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    26.73       -  

 27  102    Gonzalez Ruben                          2 /9 /1975  POA     -       MVD     URU    26.77       -  

 28  1107   Calderon Diego                          06/10/2004  POA     -       MVD     URU    26.79       -  

 29  1111   Ferie Edel                              13/9 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU    26.83         

 30  3705   CARBALLO MAURICIO                       11/2 /2005  SACUD   -       MVD     URU    27.43       -  

 31  1130   Pozzi Lucas                             18/1 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU    27.96       -  

 32  3761   RODRIGUEZ MATIAS                        28/3 /2005  SACUD   -       MVD     URU    27.99       -  

 33  2002   Valverde Diego                          5 /9 /1977  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    28.86       -  

 34  3601   Gimenez Juan                            13/7 /2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU    28.91       -  

 35  3766   OLIVERA FACUNDO                         7 /1 /2005  SACUD   -       MVD     URU    30.02       -  

 36  375    Lima Jhon                               4 /8 /1988  CAP     -       MVD     URU    30.07       -  

 99  1109   Díaz Ismael                             25/2 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

 99  300    Mattos Joaquin                          31/5 /1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                DNF  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     2119 2 Garcia Matias                           2 /4 /1992  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     324  3 Galli Tomas                             5 /8 /2000  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     300  4 Mattos Joaquin                          31/5 /1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     3030 5 Acosta  Luis Ignacio                    12/6 /1985  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     3605 6 Monteiro Aldo                           25/6 /2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1049 7 Espíndola Kevin                         20/3 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     617  2 Santos Facundo                          23/9 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     3616 3 Rocca Rodrgo                            2 /10/2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                  

     3612 4 Machado Romualdo                        30/01/2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                  

     3613 5 Morales Mauricio                        7 /1 /2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                  

     0630 6 Rosabal Edgar                           2 /2 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     3600 7 Serena Ignacio                          11/11/2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  300    Mattos Joaquin                          31/5 /1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU    49.80         

 02  3030   Acosta  Luis Ignacio                    12/6 /1985  NAC     -       MVD     URU    54.43         

 03  324    Galli Tomas                             5 /8 /2000  DSP     -       MVD     URU    54.76         

 04  0630   Rosabal Edgar                           2 /2 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU    54.93       -  

 05  1049   Espíndola Kevin                         20/3 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU    55.13       -  



 06  617    Santos Facundo                          23/9 /2002  UA      -       MVD     URU    55.53       -  

 07  3605   Monteiro Aldo                           1 /1 /2003  DPRO    -       -       -      57.92         

 08  3616   Rocca Rodrgo                            2 /10/2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU    58.54       -  

 09  3613   Morales Mauricio                        7 /1 /2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU    60.70         

 10  2119   Garcia Matias                           2 /4 /1992  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    61.00       -  

 11  3612   Machado Romualdo                        30/01/2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU    65.58       -  

 99  3600   Serena Ignacio                          11/11/2003  LGA     -       MVD     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3066   Benitez Fernando                        28/10/1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     321    Carsi Oscar                             4 /10/2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     2095   ESCAJAL BRUNO                           18/5 /1995  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     8030   Fernandez Gaston                        28/6 /2002  -       -       33      URU                  

     420    Flores Guillermo                        27/8 /1985  ATE     -       MVD     URU                  

     2112   Godoy Joaquin                           22/6 /1991  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     3111   Gonzalez Nicolas                        28/5 /1990  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     5473   Gonzalez Waldemar                       30/11/1998  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                  

     4801   Maiorana Andres                         4 /8 /1986  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                  

     6130   Maldonado Facundo                       26/10/1998  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

     453    Mariotta Martin                         26/3 /1991  ATE     -       MVD     URU                  

     1160   Sergio bentancor                        18/5 /1991  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     431    Tejera Nicolás                          21/5 /1992  ATE     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000   Ameneiros Agustin                       25/2 /1993  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     1042   Bello Federico                          28/9 /1994  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1109   Díaz Ismael                             25/2 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     314    Fiorina Joaquin                         9 /9 /2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     6031   GONZALEZ SANTIAGO                       12/9 /2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

     301    Gronrroz Ciro                           5 /10/2000  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     6146   Islas Yeysson                           9 /2 /2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

     1242   Josie Matonte                           27/5 /2004  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                  

     454    Mora Angel                              24/02/2003  -       -       -       -                    

     1231   Moreira Genaro                          27/09/2004  FLRES   -       FLRES   FLRES                

     1101   Pulido Santiago                         17/2 /2004  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     3036   Silva Leonardo                          1 /5 /1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     3710   Valdez Jonathan                         17/10/2003  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  5473   Gonzalez Waldemar                       30/11/1998  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    4.05.31       

 02  2112   Godoy Joaquin                           22/6 /1991  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    4.10.81     -  

 03  321    Carsi Oscar                             4 /10/2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU    4.11.25     -  

 04  4801   Maiorana Andres                         4 /8 /1986  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    4.12.83     -  

 05  3111   Gonzalez Nicolas                        28/5 /1990  NAC     -       MVD     URU    4.12.91     -  

 06  420    Flores Guillermo                        27/8 /1985  ATE     -       MVD     URU    4.19.25     -  

 07  3066   Benitez Fernando                        28/10/1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU    4.20.71     -  

 08  453    Mariotta Martin                         26/3 /1991  ATE     -       MVD     URU    4.21.11     -  

 09  1160   Sergio bentancor                        18/5 /1991  POA     -       MVD     URU    4.24.43     -  

 10  454    Mora Angel                              24/02/2003  -       -       -       -      4.25.64     -  

 11  8030   Fernandez Gaston                        28/6 /2002  -       -       33      URU    4.26.11     -  

 12  2095   ESCAJAL BRUNO                           18/5 /1995  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    4.29.50     -  

 13  301    Gronrroz Ciro                           5 /10/2000  DSP     -       MVD     URU    4.35.00     -  

 14  431    Tejera Nicolás                          21/5 /1992  ATE     -       MVD     URU    4.35.32     -  

 15  6146   Islas Yeysson                           9 /2 /2003  SOR     -       SOR     URU    4.35.35     -  

 16  3036   Silva Leonardo                          1 /5 /1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU    4.36.62     -  

 17  3710   Valdez Jonathan                         17/10/2003  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    4.37.36       

 18  1042   Bello Federico                          28/9 /1994  POA     -       MVD     URU    4.41.02     -  

 19  314    Fiorina Joaquin                         9 /9 /2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU    4.41.18     -  

 20  6031   GONZALEZ SANTIAGO                       12/9 /2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU    4.45.11     -  

 21  1231   Moreira Genaro                          27/09/2004  FLRES   -       FLRES   FLRES  4.45.56       

 22  1101   Pulido Santiago                         17/2 /2004  POA     -       MVD     URU    4.49.57     -  

 23  3000   Ameneiros Agustin                       25/2 /1993  NAC     -       MVD     URU    4.51.24     -  

 24  4813   Lacampaña Santiago                      26/2 /1986  -       -       -       URU    4.55.14       

 25  1242   Josie Matonte                           27/5 /2004  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    4.55.73       

 26  1109   Díaz Ismael                             25/2 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU    5.01.56     -  



 27  6130   Maldonado Facundo                       26/10/1998  SOR     -       SOR     URU    5.08.15     -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1238   Arbiza Juan                             5 /11/1992  CAP     -       MVD     URU                DNF  

      

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1688   Pettorossi Nicolas                      18/10/1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU    13.92       0 -  

 02  5056   Castañares Martin                       9 /8 /1998  ART     -       ART     URU    13.03       0 -  

 03  5100   Ferreira Fernando                       5 /1 /1994  ART     -       ART     URU    10.69       0 -  

 04  2019   Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    10.64       0 -  

 05  6096   JURE ESTEBAN                            7 /2 /2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU    10.63       0 -  

 99         Rodriguez Maximiliano                   4 /12/1995  DSP     -       MVD     URU                -  

 99  8043   Techera Agustin                         27/5 /1995  -       -       33      URU                0 -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  5056   Castañares Martin                       9 /8 /1998  ART     -       ART     URU    4.50        -  

 02  5100   Ferreira Fernando                       5 /1 /1994  ART     -       ART     URU    2.80        -  

 99  5089   Dos Santos Bruno                        18/7 /1995  URU     -       ART     URU                -  

 99         Tejeira Carlos Adrian                   1 /7 /1999  URU     -       ART     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  2.000 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1327   Piriz Nicolas                           21/9 /1994  CAP     -       MVD     URU    45.08       -  

 02  646    Vazquez German                          19/12/1999  UA      -       MVD     URU    31.99       -  

 03  4927   Tosquellas Braian                       16/5 /2001  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    30.16       -  

 99         Miguel Paneque                          12/6 /1992  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

 99         Fernandez Pablo                         13/11/1999  ART     -       ART     URU                -  

 99         Andrada Giovanni                        20/11/1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

 

  2.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  3136   Deminco Dajas Damian                    22/4 /1981  NAC     -       MVD     URU    25.80       -  

 02  4927   Tosquellas Braian                       16/5 /2001  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    24.34       -  

 99         Andrada Giovanni                        20/11/1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

 

  7.260 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  300  3 Galli Tomas 5 /8 /2000  

.           Carsi Oscar 4 /10/2001  

.           Rodriguez Maximiliano 4 /12/1995  

.           Mattos Joaquin 31/5 /1999  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . DSP     -       MVD     URU    3.35.18       

 02  1116 4 Barboza Kevin 14/4 /2003  

.           Espíndola Kevin 20/3 /2002  

.           Rosabal Edgar 2 /2 /2005  

.           Piñeyro Alvaro  14/9 /2002  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . POA     -       MVD     URU    3.49.30       



 03  8030 6 Ricardi Kevin 31/5 /2005  

.           Morales Giovani 23/7 /1996  

.           Silvera Agustin 14/07/2004  

.           Fernandez Gaston 28/6 /2002  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . FOA     -       33      URU    8.46.23       

 99  666  5 Vazquez German 19/12/1999  

.           Mendez Enzo 17/12/1998  

.           Santos Facundo 23/9 /2002  

.           Sosa Cristofer 3 /8 /1994  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . UA      -       MVD     URU                  

 

  Mayores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1064   Brun Paola                              10/10/1973  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     3002 1 Revetria Cecilia                        4 /1 /1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     4884 2 De Mederos Tracy                        17/1 /2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                  

     628  3 De Souza Tatiana                        28/11/1998  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     333  4 BONAUDI MARTINA                         13/4 /2005  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     332  5 Tijman Ana Clara                        30/1 /2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     1103 6 Alexia Cabrera                          14/2 /2004  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     6099   Schiavone Abril                         9 /11/2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

     1120 1 Lora Keilyn                             15/5 /2003  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     334  2 Galit Lewin                             20/10/1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

     1126 3 Andrada Natalia                         3 /8 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1108 4 Andrada Verónica                        3 /8 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1119 5 Iguini Mayte                            19/4 /2004  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     1175 6 PINTOS MELANI                           14/10/2003  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  333    BONAUDI MARTINA                         13/4 /2005  DSP     -       MVD     URU    27.05       -  

 02  332    Tijman Ana Clara                        30/1 /2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU    27.48       -  

 03  628    De Souza Tatiana                        28/11/1998  UA      -       MVD     URU    27.92       -  

 04  4884   De Mederos Tracy                        17/1 /2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    28.34       -  

 05  6099   Schiavone Abril                         9 /11/2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU    29.17       -  

 06  3002   Revetria Cecilia                        4 /1 /1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU    29.52       -  

 07  1103   Alexia Cabrera                          14/2 /2004  POA     -       MVD     URU    29.59       -  

 08  1175   PINTOS MELANI                           14/10/2003  POA     -       MVD     URU    30.44       -  

 09  334    Galit Lewin                             20/10/1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU    31.32         

 10  1064   Brun Paola                              10/10/1973  NAC     -       MVD     URU    31.66         

 11  1120   Lora Keilyn                             15/5 /2003  POA     -       MVD     URU    34.56       -  

 12  1119   Iguini Mayte                            19/4 /2004  POA     -       MVD     URU    34.81       -  

 13  1126   Andrada Natalia                         3 /8 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU    35.17       -  

 14  1108   Andrada Verónica                        3 /8 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU    38.72       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  319  5 Silva Isis                              19/11/1998  DSP     -       MVD     URU    62.96       -  

 02  404  4 Ramirez Mariana                         22/9 /1974  ATE     -       MVD     URU    63.48       -  

 03  1614 3 Fabre Noelia                            26/12/2000  CAP     -       MVD     URU    63.67       -  

 04  4884 6 De Mederos Tracy                        17/1 /2000  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    65.73       -  

 05  3056 2 Cordeiro Melissa                        20/7 /1998  NAC     -       MVD     URU    69.77       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1102   Pardie Montserrat                       29/4 /1999  POA     -       MVD     URU    4.59.50     -  

 02  426    Pirotti Florencia                       28/7 /1993  ATE     -       MVD     URU    5.00.43     -  

 03  388    Nuñez Daniela                           10/10/1984  DSP     -       MVD     URU    5.01.70     -  

 04  1057   rodriguez antonella                     18/2 /1994  POA     -       MVD     URU    5.35.69     -  

 05  1511   Silva Victoria                          25/11/1990  CAP     -       MVD     URU    5.43.36     -  

 06  8082   Soledad Moreira                         23/9 /2004  -       -       33      URU    5.53.83     -  

 07  3626   Britneit Serena                         3 /12/2001  LGA     -       MVD     URU    5.58.72     -  

 08  8031   Nadaya Recarey                          24/2 /2005  -       -       33      URU    6.59.59     -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  323    Diaz Millie                             24/6 /2003  DSP     -       MVD     URU    11.50       0 -  

 02  2040   Braga Karin                             23/03/1991  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    09.20       0 -  

 03  3010   Irrazabal Alicia                        18/3 /2002  NAC     -       MVD     URU    09.06       0 -  

 04  8003   Ferreira Camila                         26/6 /2003  -       -       33      URU    08.53       0 -  

 05  1102   Susunday Manuela                        29/6 /2005  POA     -       MVD     URU    08.40       0 -  

 06  1126   Andrada Natalia                         3 /8 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU    07.78       0 -  

 07  1108   Andrada Verónica                        3 /8 /2002  POA     -       MVD     URU    07.11       0 -  

 08  1119   Iguini Mayte                            19/4 /2004  POA     -       MVD     URU    06.70       0 -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  211    Viera Camila                            8 /6 /2000  ART     -       ART     URU    2.90        -  

 02  4879   De Mederos Leslie                       5 /8 /1996  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    2.80        -  

 03  8082   Lago Aldana                             17/8 /2002  -       -       33      URU    2.30        -  

 03  8003   Ferreira Camila                         26/6 /2003  -       -       33      URU    2.30        -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  345    Bausero Sofia                           15/7 /1995  DSP     -       MVD     URU    45.99       -  

 99         Lora Keilyn                             15/5 /2003  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

 99         Burgos Kathia                           17/9 /1996  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                -  

 99         Capparo Dahiana                         28/10/2003  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                -  

 99         Braga Karin                             23/03/1991  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                -  

 

  1.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1456   Kotvinsky Agustina                      05/01/1999  CAP     -       MVD     URU    33.90       -  

 02  1412   Acosta Rocio                            4 /12/1996  CAP     -       MVD     URU    24.39       -  

 99         SANDRA SALVATIERRA                      11/4 /1967  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

 99         Burgos Kathia                           17/9 /1996  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                -  

 99         Capparo Dahiana                         28/10/2003  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                -  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  388  4 Silva Isis 19/11/1998  

.           Mendez Ana Laura 24/9 /1972  

.           Tijman Ana Clara 30/1 /2002  

.           Nuñez Daniela 10/10/1984  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . DSP     -       MVD     URU    4.33.04       

 02  8082 5 Furtado Natalia 18/3 /2004  

.           Soledad Moreira 23/9 /2004  

.           Da Rosa Sara 01/06/2002  



.           Lago Aldana 17/8 /2002  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . FOA     -       33      URU    5.01.84       

 

  U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : U16-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  6139   Castro Jose                             9 /2 /2005  SOR     -       SOR     URU    39.97       -  

 02  8040   Rodriguez Luciano                       11/6 /2005  -       -       33      URU    35.12       -  

 99  8007   Ricardi Kevin                           31/5 /2005  -       -       33      URU                -  

 

  1.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  8404   Rodriguez Luciano                       11/6 /2005  -       -       33      URU    36.70       -  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

  U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  0.750 Kgs  : U16-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 31/08/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  6143   Vespa Sofia                             8 /4 /2004  SOR     -       SOR     URU    37.14       -  

 02  6165   Rodriguez Rafaela                       24/8 /2005  SOR     -       SOR     URU    37.04       -  

 

  0.750 Kgs 

 

 

 

     Total De Participantes:  

 

                                   M:  185 

 

                                   F:  68 

 

 


